TCF-90 Series
Port-powered RS-232 to fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• Uses either external power or power over serial
• Extends RS-232 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode (TCF-90-S) or 5
km with multi-mode (TCF-90-M)
• Reduces signal interference

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Fiber Module Type
TCF-90-M-ST Multi-mode ST
TCF-90-S-ST Single-mode ST
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
Power Adapters
PWR-12050-EU-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, EU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-CN-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, CN plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-UK-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, UK plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-AU-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, AU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12050-USJP-S2 Unlocking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, US/JP plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 04, 2023.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.